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Alt-w Shortcuts

Touring 2™ March — 15" June 2012

Total Visitors
Number of venues
Number of days

Average visitors per day
Total visitors from schools

Artist-led Workshops

Workshop participants

Friday 2nd March

5th - 9th March
Monday 5th March
Tuesday 6th March
Wednesday 7th March
Thursday 8th March
Friday 9th March
Friday 9th March

13th - 17th March
Tuesday 13 March
Wednesday 14 March
Thursday 15 March
Friday 16 March
Saturday 17 March

26 - 30 September
Monday 19 March
Tuesday 20 March
Wednesday 21 March
Thursday 22 March
Friday 23 March

26th - 30th March
Monday 26 March
Tuesday 27 March
Wednesday 28 March
Thursday 29 March
Friday 30 March

Monday 2 April
Tuesday 3 April
Wednesday 4 April
Thursday 5 April

7,881

66

68

116

5903

3

149
Edinburgh
Launch — Inspace, Crichton Street 139

Total Visitors 139

Midlothian
Penicuik High School 108
St David's RC High School 120
Beeslack Community High School 88
Dalkeith High School 90
Rosewell Primary School 81
Penicuik Library & Leisure Centre 14

Total Visitors 501

South Lanarkshire

Cathkin High School 182
St Andrew’s and St Bride's High School 181
Low Parks Museum 9
Fernhill Community Centre 31
East Kilbride Arts Centre 94

Total Visitors 497

Aberdeen City

Kaimhill Primary School 101
Forehill Primary School 69
Abbotswell Primary School 144
Kirkhill Primary School 148
Kittybrewster Primary School 126
Total Visitors 588
Angus
Inverbrothock Primary School 186
Strathmore Primary School 126
Southesk Primary School 179
Maisondieu Primary School 137
Carnoustie High School 129
Total Visitors 780
Edinburgh
City Art Centre, Edinburgh 133
City Art Centre, Edinburgh 165
City Art Centre, Edinburgh 149
Waverley Court, Edinburgh 78

Total Visitors 525



16th - 20th April
Monday 16 April
Tuesday 17 April
Wednesday 18 April
Thursday 19 April
Friday 20 April

23rd - 27th April
Monday 23 April
Tuesday 24 April AM

Tuesday 24 April PM

Wednesday 25 April AM

Thursday 26 April
Friday 27 April AM
Friday 27 April PM
Monday 30 April
Tuesday 1 May AM
Tuesday 1 May PM
Wednesday 2 May
Thursday 3 May
Friday 4 May

7 -11 May
Tuesday 8 May
Wednesday 9 May
Thursday 10 May
Friday 11 May

14 - 18 May
Monday 14 May
Tuesday 15 May
Wednesday 16 May
Thursday 17 May
Friday 18 May

21st - 22nd May
Monday 21 May
Tuesday 22 May

23rd - 25th May
Wednesday 23 May
Thursday 24 May
Friday 25 May

Argyll & Bute
Helensburgh Library 35
Rothesay Library 81
Campbeltown Library 103
Lochgilphead Library 86
Corran Halls Car Park, Oban 38
Total Visitors 343
Highland
Ardnamurchan High School 76
Visiting: Strontian Primary School
Acharacle Primary School 67
Visiting: Kilchoan Primary School 13
Ardgour Primary School 36
Spean Bridge Primary School 105
Visiting: Roy Bridge Primary School 26
Caol Primary School 177
Ballachuilish Primary School 67
St Brides Primary School 32
Upper Achintore Primary School 119
Fort William Primary School 44
High Street, Fort William A
Inverlochy Primary School 211
Fort William RC Primary School 154
Kinlochleven High School 84
Visiting: Kinlochleven Primary School 38
Total Visitors 1320
Falkirk
Braes High School 106
Forth Valley College 141
Denny High School 121
Falkirk High School 173
Total Visitors 541
Stirling
St Margaret's R C Primary School 145
Dunblane High School 156
Wallace High School 186
Balfron High School 114
Stirling Council Offices, Viewforth 34
Total Visitors 635
Edinburgh
City Art Centre, Edinburgh 140
City Art Centre, Edinburgh 67

Total Visitors 207

Scottish Borders

Duns Primary School 137
Berwickshire High School 103
Heart of Hawick 34

Total Visitors 274



29th May - 2nd June
Tuesday 29 May
Wednesday 30 May

Thursday 31 May
Friday 1 June

Saturday 2 June

4th - 11th June
Monday 4 June
Wednesday 6 June
Thursday 7 June
Friday 8 June
Monday 11 June

12th - 15th June
Tuesday 12 June 2012
Wednesday 13 June 2012
Thursday 14 June 2012
Friday 15 June 2012

Dumfries and Galloway

Sanquhar Primary School T
Maxwelltown High School 25
Visiting: Lochside Primary School 80
Loreburn Primary School 139
Lockerbie Academy 67
Visiting: Lockerbie Primary School 46
Visiting: Tundergarth Primary School 13
Visiting: Hottsbridge Primary School 25
Moat Brae House {7

Total Visitors 543

Edinburgh Schools

Holy Rood RC High School 137
Queensferry High School 127
Castlebrae High School 90
Currie Community High School 148
Boroughmuir High School 86
Total Visitors 588
Edinburgh
City Art Centre v
City Art Centre 137
South Queensferry Promenade 63
Portobello High Street 123

Total Visitors 400



